
FOR MEMBERS ONLY

TENNIS
2023 DBRC ANNUAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS

More information please contact Mr. Ajit Gidwani

4 - 26 NOV 2023
DBRC Tennis Courts

9779-0747 (Whatsapp only)

Sponsor

Every Saturday & Sunday

Events
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Men's Open Singles

Women's Open Singles

Men's Open Doubles

Women's Open Doubles

Mixed Open Doubles

Men's Legends Singles

Women's Legend Singles

Parent / Child Doubles U10 (Green Ball)

Parent / Child Doubles U14 (Yellow Ball)

Junior Events
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Singles U10 (Green Ball)

Singles U12

Singles U14

Singles U16

Doubles U8 (Orange Ball) - 11Nov 2023

Doubles U10 (Green Ball)

Doubles U12

Doubles U14

Doubles U16

Application for Annual Tennis 
Championships

Application for Annual Junior
Tennis Championships

Entry deadline: 25th October 2023 (6pm)


